South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:01:22 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 3624 General Bill, By Herbkersman, Cotty, Bannister, Breeland, Crawford, Duncan, Edge, Harrison, Hinson,
Huggins, Jennings, Scott, G.M. Smith, Miller, Battle and Perry
Similar (S 0432, H 3218)
Summary: Beverages

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 61-4-10, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DEFINITION
OF BEERS, ALES, PORTERS, AND WINES THAT ARE CONSIDERED NONALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES, SO AS TO
INCREASE THE PERCENT OF ALCOHOL BY WEIGHT IN BEERS, ALES, PORTERS, AND SIMILAR MALT BEVERAGES
THAT ARE CONSIDERED NONALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES.

03/01/07
03/01/07
03/07/07
03/08/07
04/11/07
04/12/07

04/18/07
04/18/07
04/18/07
04/19/07
04/19/07
04/19/07
04/19/07

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-15

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Miller, Battle

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Perry

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Mulvaney, Shoopman, Leach, Crawford, Hinson, Bedingfield, Young,
and Duncan HJ-18

Amended HJ-109

Read second time HJ-111

Roll call Yeas-76 Nays-21 HJ-111

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-58

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10

Referred to Subcommittee: Gregory (ch), Elliott, Anderson, Ritchie, Cleary

Page 1 of 1



