

## Session 117 - (2007-2008)

**H 3624 General Bill, By Herbkersman, Cotty, Bannister, Breeland, Crawford, Duncan, Edge, Harrison, Hinson, Huggins, Jennings, Scott, G.M. Smith, Miller, Battle and Perry**

**Similar (S 0432, H 3218)**

**Summary:** Beverages

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 61-4-10, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DEFINITION OF BEERS, ALES, PORTERS, AND WINES THAT ARE CONSIDERED NONALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES, SO AS TO INCREASE THE PERCENT OF ALCOHOL BY WEIGHT IN BEERS, ALES, PORTERS, AND SIMILAR MALT BEVERAGES THAT ARE CONSIDERED NONALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES.

<b>03/01/07</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Introduced and read first time HJ-15</b>
<b>03/01/07</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-15</b>
<b>03/07/07</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Miller, Battle</b>
<b>03/08/07</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Perry</b>
<b>04/11/07</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3</b>
<b>04/12/07</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Requests for debate-Rep(s). Mulvaney, Shoopman, Leach, Crawford, Hinson, Bedingfield, Young, and Duncan HJ-18</b>
<b>04/18/07</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Amended HJ-109</b>
<b>04/18/07</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Read second time HJ-111</b>
<b>04/18/07</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Roll call Yeas-76 Nays-21 HJ-111</b>
<b>04/19/07</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-58</b>
<b>04/19/07</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Introduced and read first time SJ-10</b>
<b>04/19/07</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10</b>
<b>04/19/07</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Referred to Subcommittee: Gregory (ch), Elliott, Anderson, Ritchie, Cleary</b>